Specifications
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Type THAS,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 105 ºC
Highlights
- 9.2 mm thin
- Very high energy density (up to .9 J/cc)
- 5000 hr life @ 105 ºC (All 2020 production and beyond)
Temperature Range –55 °C to +105 °C ≤300 Vdc; -40 ºC to 105 ºC ≥350 Vdc

Type THAS,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 105 ºC
Part Numbering System
THAS 412 M 025 AA 0 C
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage Case Code Insulation Mounting Style
THAS 322 =3200 µF
222 = 2200 µF
162 = 1600 µF
M=±20% 025  = 25 Vdc
075 = 75 Vdc
 150 = 150 Vdc
 200 = 200 Vdc
AA = 36.4 mm
AB = 45.9 mm
AC = 53.8 mm
AD = 66.5 mm
0 = bare can
   1 = polywrap
      C = two leads
Outline Drawing
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Type THAS,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 105 ºC
Note:  The polyester tape wrap may add up to 0.020 inches to the thickness and width of the capacitor.
Style C:  No Tabs
 25.2mm±0.3
 10mm±0.25
 30mm MIN  L±0.5mm  2mm MAX
 9.2mm±0.3
0.82mm DIA 20 AWG LEADS (TYP)
LA
BEL
+
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Ratings
Type THAS,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 105 ºC
Voltage Cap (µF) Catalog Part Number Length
 (L)
ESR max
25 °C (Ω)
120 Hz      20 kHz
Ripple (A) Case
@ 85°C
120 Hz   20 kHz
10 Vdc @ 105 °C
 12 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
8500 THAS852M010AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
11000 THAS113M010AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.00 2.20
14000 THAS143M010AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.60 2.86
18000 THAS183M010AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.50 3.85
16 Vdc @ 105 °C
19.2 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
5900 THAS592M016AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
8200 THAS822M016AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.42
10000 THAS103M016AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.60 2.86
13000 THAS133M016AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.50 3.85
20 Vdc @ 105 °C
  24 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
5000 THAS502M020AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
7000 THAS702M020AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.42
8200 THAS822M020AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.60 2.86
10000 THAS103M020AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.50 3.85
25 Vdc @ 105 °C
 30 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
3500 THAS352M025AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
4900 THAS492M025AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.60 2.86
6000 THAS602M025AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 2.75
7800 THAS782M025AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.10 3.41
30 Vdc @ 105 °C
 36 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
2900 THAS292M030AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
4100 THAS412M030AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.60 2.86
5000 THAS502M030AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 3.00 3.30
6500 THAS652M030AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.50 3.85
35 Vdc @ 105 °C
42 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
2500 THAS252M035AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 2.00 2.20
3500 THAS352M035AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.60 2.86
4300 THAS432M035AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 3.00 3.30
5600 THAS562M035AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.60 3.96
40 Vdc @ 105 °C
48 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
2100 THAS212M040AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
3000 THAS302M040AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
3700 THAS372M040AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
4800 THAS482M040AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.10 3.72
50 Vdc @ 105 °C
60 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
1400 THAS142M050AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
2000 THAS202M050AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
2500 THAS252M050AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
3200 THAS322M050AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 2.90 3.48
60 Vdc @ 105 °C
72 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
1100 THAS112M060AA0C 36.4 0.12 0.09 1.70 2.04
1600 THAS162M060AB0C 45.9 0.08 0.07 2.20 2.64
2000 THAS202M060AC0C 53.8 0.07 0.06 2.50 3.00
2600 THAS262M060AD0C 66.5 0.05 0.04 3.10 3.72
75 Vdc @ 105 °C
90 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
680 THAS681M075AA0C 36.4 0.29 0.19 1.10 1.43
940 THAS941M075AB0C 45.9 0.21 0.14 1.40 1.82
1100 THAS112M075AC0C 53.8 0.17 0.11 1.60 2.08
1500 THAS152M075AD0C 66.5 0.13 0.09 2.00 2.60
100 Vdc @ 105 °C
120 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
310 THAS311M100AA0C 36.4 0.29 0.19 1.10 1.43
430 THAS431M100AB0C 45.9 0.21 0.14 1.40 1.82
530 THAS531M100AC0C 53.8 0.17 0.11 1.60 2.08
690 THAS691M100AD0C 66.5 0.13 0.09 2.00 2.60
CDM Cornell Dubilier • 140 Technology Place • Liberty, SC 29657 • Phone: (864)843-2277 • Fax: (864)843-3800
Type THAS,ThinpackTM, Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor, 105 ºC
Typical Performance Curves
Voltage Cap (µF) Catalog Part Number Length
(L)
ESR max
25 °C (Ω)
120 Hz      20 kHz
Ripple (A)
Case @ 85 °C
120 Hz   20 kHz
150 Vdc @ 105 °C
180 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
230 THAS231M150AA0C 36.4 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.02
320 THAS321M150AB0C 45.9 0.58 0.29 0.80 1.36
400 THAS401M150AC0C 53.8 0.47 0.24 1.00 1.70
520 THAS521M150AD0C 66.5 0.37 0.18 1.20 2.04
200 Vdc @ 105 °C
240 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
120 THAS121M200AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
170 THAS171M200AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
210 THAS211M200AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
270 THAS271M200AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
250 Vdc @ 105 °C
300 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
110 THAS111M250AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
150 THAS151M250AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
190 THAS191M250AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
250 THAS251M250AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
300 Vdc @ 105 °C
350 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
90 THAS900M300AA0C 36.4 0.90 0.45 0.60 1.02
130 THAS131M300AB0C 45.9 0.65 0.33 0.80 1.36
160 THAS161M300AC0C 53.8 0.53 0.27 0.90 1.53
200 THAS201M300AD0C 66.5 0.41 0.21 1.10 1.87
350 Vdc @ 105 °C
400 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
80 THAS800M350AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.60 1.02
110 THAS111M350AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.60 1.02
130 THAS131M350AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.70 1.19
170 THAS171M350AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.36
400 Vdc @ 105 °C
450 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
70 THAS700M400AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.60 1.02
90 THAS900M400AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.60 1.02
110 THAS111M400AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.70 1.19
140 THAS141M400AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.36
450 Vdc @ 105 °C
500 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
60 THAS600M450AA0C 36.4 2.45 1.18 0.60 1.02
80 THAS800M450AB0C 45.9 1.78 0.85 0.60 1.02
100 THAS101M450AC0C 53.8 1.45 0.70 0.70 1.19
130 THAS131M450AD0C 66.5 1.12 0.54 0.80 1.36
500 Vdc @ 105 °C
550 Vdc Surge @ 25 °C
40 THAS400M500AA0C 36.3 5.61 2.81 0.30 0.51
50 THAS500M500AB0C 45.9 4.07 2.04 0.40 0.68
70 THAS700M500AC0C 53.8 3.32 1.66 0.50 0.85
90 THAS900M500AD0C 66.5 2.56 1.28 0.50 0.85
1
10
100
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5